11
For more information, please contact Marino\WARE® Technical Services at 866.545.1545
This technical information reflects the most current information available and supersedes any and all
previous publications effective August 30, 2018 | CAT_FRC_REV_5_03242017 | © WARE Industries, Inc. 2018
Rigid Connectors
LA-333-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-333-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-333-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 3-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-335-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 5-1/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-16 54 (16 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-14 68 (14 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
LA-338-12 97 (12 GA) 3” x 3” x 7-3/4” 6 - #10
LA333 -16 3 x 3 x 3-1/4 100
LA333 -14 3 x 3 x 3-1/4 100
LA333 -12 3 x 3 x 3-1/4 50
LA335 -16 3 x 3 x 5-1/4 50